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eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

8/1/2024 12:42 PM

AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List

Report v1

Call Number: 001

Contract ID: 35022-214928

Description: Bridge reconstruction with 66-inch prestressed concrete bulb-tee beams, steel piles, riprap, ap-proach work and

pavement markings work on M-55 over the east branch of the Au Gres River, losco County. This project includes a 2
year warranty on concrete surface coating.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID

00139

00356

01401

02748

02946

03134

07550

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (231)845-1236

Email: todd@hardmanconstruction.com
Fax: (231)845-0422

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: estimating@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
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Report v1

Call Number:

002 Contract ID: 63000-220123

Description: Pedestrian activated traffic signal, pedestrian refuge island, sidewalk, sidewalk ramps and pavement markings on
Southfield Road between Margate Avenue and Kilbirnie Avenue in the city of Lathrup Village, Oakland County. This is a

Local Agency Project.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID
01177

02237

03303

03515

Vendor

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, MI

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (586)254-2040
Email:

Fax: (586)254-1631
Ph: (313)921-5300
Email:

Fax: (313)921-5310
Ph: (989)775-7393
Email:

Fax: (989)775-8830
Ph: (586)992-0400

Email: sfinkbeiner@rauhornelec.com

Fax: (586)232-2457
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Call Number: 003 Contract ID: 09000-220011

Description: 2.87 mi of concrete pavement repairs, shoulder trenching and widening and pavement markings on Wilder Road from
Patterson Road to Marquette Avenue, from Bangor Road to Patterson Road and from Marquette Avenue to Tiernan
Road, Truman Parkway from Wilder Road to Marquette Avenue and Tiernan Road from Prairie Street to Wilder Road in
the city of Bay City, Bay County.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
N/A Withdrawn Ph: (000)000-0000
Email:
Fax: (000)000-0000
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Call Number: 004 Contract ID: 38171-209391

Description: 0.31 mi of hot mix asphalt construction of center left turn lane, ditching, storm sewer and pavement markings on M-50 at

Clark Lake Road, Jackson County.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID

00134

00253

00529

01682

02083

02946

06862

Vendor

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

All Star Power Excavation LLC - Grosse Pointe Woods, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Erie Construction, LLC - Woodhaven, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:

Fax: (269)965-6701
Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:

Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:

Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (517)645-0111
Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090
Ph: (734)216-3128
Email:

Fax:

Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
Ph: (734)676-8689
Email: jimmyd@erieconstructionlic.com
Fax: (734)676-9137
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Call Number: 005 Contract ID: 63000-212348

Description: 0.77 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, widening for a center left turn lane, drainage improvements,

pavement repairs, concrete curb, gutter and ramps, signing, guardrail, traffic signal modernization and pavement
markings on 12 Mile Road from Autumn Ridge to Inkster Road, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID

00588

00891

01177

02239

05184

05336

06366

07181

07604

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates - Chicago, IL

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

DiPonio Contracting, LLC - Shelby Township, Ml

Springline Excavating, LLC - Farmington Hills, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi

Contact Information

Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800
Ph: (586)997-2666

Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.co
m

Fax: (586)997-3966

Ph: (586)254-2040

Email:

Fax: (586)254-1631

Ph: (773)444-3474

Email: kswartz@fhpaschen.com
Fax: (777)693-0064

Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480

Ph: (313)532-3212

Email:

Fax: (313)532-0216

Ph: (586)997-4150

Email: bspada@diponiocontracting.com
Fax: (586)997-4192

Ph: (313)491-6688

Email:

Fax: (248)957-8757

Ph: (810)231-5188

Email: kirk@fonsoninc.com
Fax: (810)231-5404

Ph: (586)752-7730

Email:

Fax: (586)752-9745
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Call Number: 005 Contract ID: 63000-212348

Description: 0.77 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, widening for a center left turn lane, drainage improvements,
pavement repairs, concrete curb, gutter and ramps, signing, guardrail, traffic signal modernization and pavement
markings on 12 Mile Road from Autumn Ridge to Inkster Road, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
08915 M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml Ph: (586)725-8373
Email:
Fax: (586)725-1450
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Call Number: 006 Contract ID: 50000-218182

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including deck patching, epoxy deck overlay, clean and coat structural steel, bridge railing repair
and substructure patching on Hicks Road over Coon Creek and Bates Road over Deer Creek, Macomb County. This is
a Local Agency project.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

03381 Seaway Painting, L.L.C. - Livonia, MI Ph: (734)522-2440
Email:
Fax: (734)522-6022
04754 Civil Coatings and Construction Inc. - Valparaiso, IN Ph: (219)531-5300
Email:

Fax: (219)531-5301
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Call Number: 007 Contract ID: 56000-215638

Description: 1.61 mi of hot mix asphalt base cold milling, crushing, shaping and resurfacing, shoulder widening and pavement
markings on various routes, Midland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, MI Ph: (810)238-1737
Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326
01127 Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, MI Ph: (989)772-0720
Email: mmontini@thefisher.co
Fax: (989)773-7640
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277
Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650
01415 Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)753-0294
Email:
Fax: (989)753-2028
03260 The Isabella Corporation - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)772-5890
Email:
Fax: (989)773-2978
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Email:
Fax: (989)895-8905
05162 Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-6622
Email:
Fax: (989)775-6144
07838 J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-8318
Email: wmason@jandnlic.com
Fax: (989)731-1729
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Call Number: 008 Contract ID: 71000-211768

Description: 1.63 mi of hot mix asphalt base crush, shape and resurface, aggregate shoulders, culvert replacement and pavement
markings on County Road 451 from Wenzel Highway north to US 23, Presque Isle County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, MI Ph: (810)238-1737

Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326
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Call Number: 009 Contract ID: 80000-215649

Description: 0.58 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, concrete curb and sidewalk and pavement markings
on White Oak Road from 32nd Street to North Main Street in the village of Lawton, Van Buren County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207

Email:

Fax: (269)965-6701
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI Ph: (616)949-0800

Email:

Fax: (616)949-1894
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183

Email:

Fax: (574)875-8405
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144
00436 Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml Ph: (269)345-1145

Email:

Fax: (269)345-2233
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Email:

Fax: (734)397-8480
01282 Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml Ph: (269)925-2746

Email: bmarvin@kalininc.com

Fax: (269)925-4920

02262 Northern Construction Services, Corp. - Niles, Mi Ph: (269)684-4438
Email:
Fax: (269)684-4466
02499 Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml Ph: (616)895-4119
Email:

Fax: (616)895-9356
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Call Number: 010 Contract ID: 82000-213942

Description: 1.20 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, concrete pavement repair, curb ramps, signing and pavement markings on

Merriman Road from Van Born Road northerly to Michigan Avenue (US-12) in the cities of Wayne and Westland, Wayne
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID

00588

00891

01682

05184

05336

06903

07550

08208

08962

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC - Waterford, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800
Ph: (586)997-2666

Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.co
m

Fax: (586)997-3966

Ph: (517)645-0111

Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090

Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480

Ph: (313)532-3212

Email:

Fax: (313)532-0216

Ph: (313)962-0400

Email:

Fax: (313)962-0404

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: estimating@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870

Ph: (586)752-7730

Email:

Fax: (586)752-9745

Ph: (248)424-3888

Email: roberth@cipparrone.com
Fax: (248)424-3880
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Call Number: 011 Contract ID: 38000-216522

Description: 9.70 mi of hot mix asphalt wedging, chip and fog seal and pavement markings on various routes, Jackson County. This
is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868

Email: troy.carlson@fahrnerasphalt.com
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767
Email:
Fax: (810)724-4524
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Call Number: 012 Contract ID: 82073-220701

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including barrier gate and rest pier bearing replacement and railing repair on M-85 (Fort Street)
over the Rouge River in the city of Detroit, Wayne County.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI Ph: (586)625-8899
Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481
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Call Number: 013

Contract ID: 61152-217746

Description: 0.07 mi of culvert replacement including hot mix asphalt reconstruction and pavement markings on 1-96 east of Hile

Road, Muskegon County.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID
00152

00356

02499

02946

04476

06627

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, M

Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

Jackson-Merkey Contractors, Inc. - Muskegon, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (616)949-0800
Email:

Fax: (616)949-1894
Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144
Ph: (616)895-4119
Email:

Fax: (616)895-9356
Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
Ph: (231)768-4404
Email:

Fax: (231)768-5246
Ph: (231)728-9344
Email:

Fax: (231)726-2060
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Call Number: 014

Contract ID: 76041-214962

Description: 0.36 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and two course asphalt resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter, decorative sidewalk
and ramps, signhal modernization and pavement markings on M-71 from McNeil Street to Corunna Avenue in the city of
Corunna, Shiawassee County.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID
00253

00529

00588

00656

03727

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (574)875-5183

Email:

Fax: (574)875-8405

Ph: (734)397-2050

Email:

Fax: (734)397-8480

Ph: (248)244-3300

Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800

Ph: (810)238-1737

Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326

Ph: (989)895-5861

Email:

Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 015

Contract ID: 76041-214904

Description: 0.36 mi hot mix asphalt reconstruction, water main, storm and sanitary sewer, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and

ramps, signal modernization, pavement markings and bridge rehabilitation that includes deck replacement, substructure
and superstructure repair, clean and coat structural steel, scour protection and approach work in the city of Owosso,
Shiawassee County. This project includes a 5 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty, a 2 year warranty
on concrete surface coatings and 2 year warranty on bridge coating.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID

00134

00139

00152

00356

01130

01415

02748

02946

02985

Vendor

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (269)965-1207

Email:

Fax: (269)965-6701

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (616)949-0800

Email:

Fax: (616)949-1894

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

Ph: (989)753-0294

Email:

Fax: (989)753-2028

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (810)695-9025

Email: bids@zitoconstruction.com
Fax: (810)695-4996
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Call Number: 015 Contract ID: 76041-214904

Description: 0.36 mi hot mix asphalt reconstruction, water main, storm and sanitary sewer, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and
ramps, signal modernization, pavement markings and bridge rehabilitation that includes deck replacement, substructure
and superstructure repair, clean and coat structural steel, scour protection and approach work in the city of Owosso,
Shiawassee County. This project includes a 5 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty, a 2 year warranty
on concrete surface coatings and 2 year warranty on bridge coating.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI Ph: (586)625-8899
Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481
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Call Number: 016 Contract ID: 47065-210679

Description: 1.22 mi of hot mix asphalt and concrete pavement reconstruction, drainage, interchange reconfiguration, traffic signals,

signing, lighting, pavement markings, retaining walls, bridge reconstruction with 69-inch plate girder, culvert
rehabilitation and approach work on 1-96 over Grand River Avenue in the city of Brighton, Livingston County. This
project includes two 5 year materials and workmanship pavement warranties and a 2 year warranty on concrete surface
coating.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID

00129

00134

00139

01130

01177

01282

02748

02946

07130

Vendor Contact Information
Miller Bros. Const., Inc. - Archbold, OH Ph: (419)445-1015
Email: amymorman@mbcholdings.com
Fax: (419)446-2626

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:
Fax: (269)965-6701
C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399
M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277
Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Email:
Fax: (586)254-1631
Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml Ph: (269)925-2746

Email: bmarvin@kalininc.com
Fax: (269)925-4920

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)625-8899
Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481
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Call Number: 016 Contract ID: 47065-210679

Description: 1.22 mi of hot mix asphalt and concrete pavement reconstruction, drainage, interchange reconfiguration, traffic signals,
signing, lighting, pavement markings, retaining walls, bridge reconstruction with 69-inch plate girder, culvert
rehabilitation and approach work on 1-96 over Grand River Avenue in the city of Brighton, Livingston County. This
project includes two 5 year materials and workmanship pavement warranties and a 2 year warranty on concrete surface
coating.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
07503 Walsh Construction Company II, LLC - Chicago, IL Ph: (312)563-5400
Email:
Fax: (312)563-5447
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: estimating@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
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Call Number: 017 Contract ID: 52031-216781

Description: 11.07 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay, scratch paving, shoulder work and pavement markings and railroad crossing
reconstruction on M-35 from Delta County line to County Road 456 and M-35 at Wisconsin Central Railroad, Marquette
County. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.S
taff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 018 Contract ID: 11057-216911

Description: 12.27 mi of concrete pavement repairs, hot mix asphalt shoulder cold milling and resurfacing and pavement markings
on US-31 southbound from US-12 to M-139, Berrien County.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00866 Causie Contracting, Inc. - Mason, Ml Ph: (517)676-3700
Email: darnett@causiecontracting.org
Fax: (517)676-3758

00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.co
m
Fax: (586)997-3966
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111

Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090

05336 Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212
Email:
Fax: (313)532-0216
08962 Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml Ph: (248)424-3888

Email: roberth@cipparrone.com
Fax: (248)424-3880
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Call Number: 019 Contract ID: 44012-214231

Description: Traffic signal modernization with detection on M-24 at Burnside Road, Lapeer County.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, M Ph: (586)254-2040
Email:
Fax: (586)254-1631
01403 Severance Electric Co., Inc. - Kalamazoo, Ml Ph: (269)345-0134

Email: info@sevelectric.com
Fax: (269)342-2929

03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Email:
Fax: (989)775-8830
03515 Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml Ph: (586)992-0400

Email: sfinkbeiner@rauhornelec.com
Fax: (586)232-2457
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Call Number: 020

Contract ID: 74072-208274

Description: 0.21 mi of slope restoration, drainage upgrades, guardrail work and pavement markings on M-25 south of French Line

Road, Sanilac County.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID

00247

00610

01130

01282

01401

02946

02985

07130

07550

08183

Vendor
E. C. Korneffel Co. - Trenton, MI

Raymond Excavating Company - Marysville, Mi

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml

Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (734)676-2131

Email: gckorneffel@korneffel.com
Fax: (734)676-0788

Ph: (810)364-6881

Email: ralph@raymondexcavating.com
Fax: (810)364-6450

Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

Ph: (269)925-2746

Email: bmarvin@kalininc.com

Fax: (269)925-4920

Ph: (231)845-1236

Email: todd@hardmanconstruction.com
Fax: (231)845-0422

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (810)695-9025

Email: bids@zitoconstruction.com
Fax: (810)695-4996

Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: estimating@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870

Ph: (989)761-0131

Email:

Fax: (989)761-0132
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Call Number: 020 Contract ID: 74072-208274

Description: 0.21 mi of slope restoration, drainage upgrades, guardrail work and pavement markings on M-25 south of French Line
Road, Sanilac County.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
08915 M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml Ph: (586)725-8373
Email:
Fax: (586)725-1450
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Call Number: 021 Contract ID: 46041-211965

Description: Signal modernization of over-head and sign mounted flashers along US-12, M-34, and M-50 in the cities of Hudson,
Jonesville and Tecumseh, Village of Clayton, Hillsdale and Lenawee counties.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01403 Severance Electric Co., Inc. - Kalamazoo, Ml Ph: (269)345-0134
Email: info@sevelectric.com
Fax: (269)342-2929

03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Email:
Fax: (989)775-8830
03515 Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml Ph: (586)992-0400

Email: sfinkbeiner@rauhornelec.com
Fax: (586)232-2457
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Call Number: 022

Contract ID: 82000-216577

Description: 1.11 mi of removal and replacement of sidewalks and ramps, pedestrian crossing signs and pavement markings along
various routes in the city of Detroit, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor
01846 Century Cement Company, Inc. - Riverview, MI
05336 Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml
05548 Merlo Construction Company, Inc. - Milford, Ml
06903 Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC - Waterford, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (734)284-8770
Email:
Fax: (734)284-9790
Ph: (313)532-3212
Email:
Fax: (313)532-0216
Ph: (248)714-5486
Email:
Fax: (248)714-5249
Ph: (313)962-0400
Email:
Fax: (313)962-0404
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Call Number: 023 Contract ID: 33000-214292

Description: 0.90 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling, shared-use path construction, concrete curb and gutter on Dunckel Road from

Jolly Road to Collins Road in the city of Lansing, Ingham County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID

00134

00152

00253

00529

01682

02083

02946

07526

07550

07604

Vendor

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

All Star Power Excavation LLC - Grosse Pointe Woods, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Almont, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:

Fax: (269)965-6701
Ph: (616)949-0800
Email:

Fax: (616)949-1894
Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:

Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:

Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (517)645-0111
Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090
Ph: (734)216-3128
Email:

Fax:

Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
Ph: (810)673-3192

Email: jrecchia@SuperiorContractingGroup
.com

Fax: (810)229-7791

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: estimating@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870

Ph: (810)231-5188

Email: kirk@fonsoninc.com

Fax: (810)231-5404
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Call Number: 023 Contract ID: 33000-214292

Description: 0.90 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling, shared-use path construction, concrete curb and gutter on Dunckel Road from
Jolly Road to Collins Road in the city of Lansing, Ingham County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
08329 C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC - lonia, Ml Ph: (616)527-9352
Email:
Fax: (616)527-8424
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Call Number: 024 Contract ID: 19000-205856

Description: 1.25 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk and pavement markings on
Webster Road at multiple locations, Clinton County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID
00134

00152

00253

00529

01682

02946

Vendor

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:
Fax: (269)965-6701
Ph: (616)949-0800
Email:
Fax: (616)949-1894
Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (517)645-0111

Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net

Fax: (517)645-0090
Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761
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Call Number: 025 Contract ID: 81000-217991

Description: 2.81 mi of high friction surface treatment, curve delineation and signing upgrades on Old US-12 from Fahrner Road to
just west of Chelsea, Werkner Road and Stofer Road at Island Lake Road and on Willis Road at various locations,
Washtenaw County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00252 Progress Company, Inc. - Romulus, Ml Ph: (734)946-2077
Email: ereading@progress-company.com
Fax: (734)946-7203

02551 Ram Construction Services of Michigan, | - Livonia, Ml Ph: (734)464-3800
Email:
Fax: (734)420-1781
06764 Smith's Waterproofing LLC - Almont, Ml Ph: (810)798-2371

Email: brandon@swcdlic.com
Fax: (810)798-2544
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Call Number: 026 Contract ID: 63000-217646

Description: 163.02 Inmi of hot mix asphalt crack treatment and overband crack fill of carpool parking lots on various routes in the
cities of Auburn Hills, Clarkston, Rochester Hills, Bloomfield Hills, Milford, New Hudson, Southfield, Detroit, Dearborn,
Oakland and Wayne Counties. This project includes a 2 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

03564 Scodeller Construction, Inc. - Wixom, Ml Ph: (248)374-1102
Email: matt@scodeller.com
Fax: (248)374-1109
03708 National Industrial Maintenance, Inc. - East Chicago, IN Ph: (219)398-6660
Email:
Fax: (219)397-9316
04582 Michigan Joint Sealing, Inc. - Farmington Hills, Ml Ph: (248)476-4120
Email:
Fax: (248)476-7639
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868
Email: troy.carlson@fahrnerasphalt.com
Fax: (715)341-1054

Page: 31 of 39



‘@M OT 8/1/2024 12:42 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 027 Contract ID: 17081-211015

Description: 18.63 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and overlay, paver placed surface seal, culvert replacement, overband crack
seal, corrugations, fog seal, aggregate shoulders, signing and pavement markings on M-123 from County Road 500
northerly to Paradise, Chippewa and Luce Counties. This project includes a 3 year pavement performance warranty and
a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.S
taff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 028 Contract ID: 21031-213468

Description: 1.86 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, 33 drainage structure repairs, 52 drainage structure cleanings, 6
drainage structure cover adjusts with miscellaneous concrete curb repair and pavement markings on M-35 from
Lakeshore Drive northerly to US-2 in the city of Escanaba, Delta County.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.S
taff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 029 Contract ID: 03111-210834

Description: 4.05 mi of concrete pavement repairs with joint resealing of the concrete pavement and pavement markings including
hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing of the two 106th Avenue interchange ramps on US-131 from the Grand Elk
Railroad crossing to north of 112th Avenue, Allegan County.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00866 Causie Contracting, Inc. - Mason, Ml Ph: (517)676-3700
Email: darnett@causiecontracting.org
Fax: (517)676-3758

01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090

05336 Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212
Email:
Fax: (313)532-0216
07714 Rigid Pavement Construction LLC - Clark Lake, Ml Ph: (517)938-5156

Email: julie@rigidconst.com
Fax: (517)938-8219

08962 Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml Ph: (248)424-3888
Email: roberth@cipparrone.com
Fax: (248)424-3880
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Call Number: 030 Contract ID: 02041-221308

Description: 0.01 mi of cured-in-place pipe lining and soil densification on M-28 over a tributary to the Laughing Whitefish River,
Alger County.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID
01183

02920

07838

Vendor

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml

Pamar Enterprises, Inc. - New Haven, Ml

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (906)265-5157
Email:

Fax: (906)265-3101
Ph: (586)749-8593
Email:

Fax: (586)749-8839
Ph: (989)732-8318

Email: wmason@jandnlic.com

Fax: (989)731-1729
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Call Number: 031 Contract ID: 24012-208811

Description: 10.23 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, pavement repairs, pedestrian accessibility improvements,
concrete curb and gutter removal and replacement, corrugations and pavement markings on US-31 from Graham Road
northerly to Blumke Road and from Milton Road northerly to Douglas Lake Road in the village of Pellston, Emmet
County. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.S
taff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 032 Contract ID: 82251-220926

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including concrete partial pier replacement and patching, slope paving replacement, temporary
supports, steel masonry plate replacement and approach work on I-75NB and I-94WB Ramp over |-75 and Ramp in the
city of Detroit, Wayne County.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI Ph: (586)625-8899
Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481
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Call Number: 033 Contract ID: 13074-221043

Description: Reconstruction of rest area on-site septic lagoons on I-69 at the Turkeyville Rest Area in the city of Turkeyville, Calhoun
County.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
N/A Withdrawn Ph: (000)000-0000
Email:
Fax: (000)000-0000
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Call Number:

034 Contract ID: 08041-127029

Description: 3.59 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, centerline corrugations, install delineators and pavement
markings on M-79 from west of Barryville easterly to the west village limits of Nashville, Barry County. This project

includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of August 02, 2024

Vendor ID
00253

00529

03276

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (269)964-1720
Email:
Fax: (269)964-8208
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